Position

Director, Sp Ed/Student Srv
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Department

Sp Ed/Student Scvs
Sp Ed/Student Scvs
Sp Ed/Student Scvs
Sp Ed/Student Scvs
Sp Ed/Student Scvs
Sp Ed/Student Scvs

Total Wages

$120,739
$86,148
$80,006
$73,933
$72,019
$63,228

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,961
$19,261
$16,099
$23,871
$5,942
$22,988



