Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Sp Ed/Student Srv		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$120,739	\$9,961
Psychologist		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$86,148	\$19,261
Psychologist		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$80,006	\$16,099
Psychologist		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$73,933	\$23,871
Psychologist		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$72,019	\$5,942
Psychologist		Cypress Elementary	Sp Ed/Student Scvs	\$63,228	\$22,988